Humboldt County
Building Department
Monthly Activity Report September 30, 2017

Building Use Description No. of Permits Fees Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt. 305.15 § 18,376.20

Addition/Other Bldgs., Comm. 304.75 § 26,676.00
Addition/Remode! Garage/Outblg 269.10 § 22,853.60

Business License Inspection 35.00
City Fire Protection Review 352.44
City Plan Review 73.15
Demolition/Comm. & Residential 34.50
Electric/Agriculture 26.00
Electric/Residential 118.25
Fire Protection 488.45 % 27,235.00
Foundations/Residence 144.90 $ 10,250.00

1,800.28$  173,016.00
206.10 % 12,084.00

Garages, Carport/Private Use
Manufactured House Foundation
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Mechanical/Manufactured Home 66.00
Mechanical/Residential 59.00
Plumbing/Commercial 25.00
Plumbing/Residential 810.00
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land) 50.00
Remodel/Residence 569.28 § 26,917.80
Residential Accessory Building 6210 % 2,934.40
Roofing/Commercial 30.00
Roofing/Manufactured Home 214.50
Siding/Residential 30.00
Single Family Dwelling 1,590.82 $ 249,501.80
Stucco/Residential 60.00
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7,724.77% 569,844.80



Type of Permit

Building

Building Combination
Business License

City Fire Protection Review
Electrical

Fire Protection Permit
Mechanical

Plumbing

Recreational Vehicle

Humboldt County
Building Department
Monthly Activity Report

No. of Permits Fees
18 $ 1,978.25
6 $ 3,643.23
1 $ 35.00
2 $ 249.37
4 $ 144 .25
2 $ 664.67
4 $ 125.00
4 $ 835.00
1 $ 50.00
42 $ 7,724.77

September 30, 2017



Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees
Electrical Systems Fees
Electrical Unit Fees

Fire Code Review Rates
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees
Mechanical Unit Fees

Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees
Plan Review Fees

Plumbing Unit Fees
Recreational Vehicle Fees
Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH
Total Value of Permits This Month
Total Valuation This Period

TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR
Number of Permits
Permit Fees

Construction Valuation

Mobile Home Private Property Permits
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date

Humboldt County
Building Department

Monthly Activity Report

Fees

404.00
60.00
224.60
136.70
601.81
60.00
76.00
80.00
198.09
931.68
50.00
4,901.89
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7,724.77

CURRENT
7,724.77
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569,844.80

CURRENT
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65,286.35

4,675,900.35

Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date §
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1,149,244.19

SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
$ 53,031.94
$ 6,412,935.61

SAME DATE LAST YEAR
359

$ 202,215.49

$ 18,326,280.57
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905,119.73
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