Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

September 30, 2017

Building Use Description	No. of Permits	Fees	Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.	3	\$ 305.15 \$	18,376.20
Addition/Other Bldgs., Comm.	1	\$ 304.75 \$	26,676.00
Addition/Remodel Garage/Outblg	1	\$ 269.10 \$	22,853.60
Business License Inspection	1	\$ 35.00	
City Fire Protection Review	2	\$ 352.44	
City Plan Review	1	\$ 73.15	
Demolition/Comm. & Residential	1	\$ 34.50	
Electric/Agriculture	1	\$ 26.00	
Electric/Residential	3	\$ 118.25	
Fire Protection	1	\$ 488.45 \$	27,235.00
Foundations/Residence	1	\$ 144.90 \$	10,250.00
Garages, Carport/Private Use	4	\$ 1,800.28 \$	173,016.00
Manufactured House Foundation	1	\$ 206.10 \$	12,084.00
Mechanical/Manufactured Home	2	\$ 66.00	
Mechanical/Residential	2	\$ 59.00	
Plumbing/Commercial	1	\$ 25.00	
Plumbing/Residential	3	\$ 810.00	
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land)	1	\$ 50.00	
Remodel/Residence	1	\$ 569.28 \$	26,917.80
Residential Accessory Building	1	\$ 62.10 \$	2,934.40
Roofing/Commercial	1	\$ 30.00	
Roofing/Manufactured Home	6	\$ 214.50	
Siding/Residential	1	\$ 30.00	
Single Family Dwelling	1	\$ 1,590.82 \$	249,501.80
Stucco/Residential	1	\$ 60.00	
	42	\$ 7,724.77\$	569,844.80

Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

September 30, 2017

Type of Permit	No. of Permi	ts	Fees	
Building	18	\$	1,978.25	
Building Combination	6	\$	3,643.23	
Business License	1	\$	35.00	
City Fire Protection Review	2	\$	249.37	
Electrical	4	\$	144.25	
Fire Protection Permit	2	\$	664.67	
Mechanical	4	\$	125.00	
Plumbing	4	\$	835.00	
Recreational Vehicle	1	\$	50.00	
	42	\$	7,724.77	

Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

September 30, 2017

Fee Category Details		Fees	
Building Non-Valuation Fees	\$	404.00	
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	60.00	
Electrical Systems Fees	\$ \$	224.60	
Electrical Unit Fees	\$ \$	136.70	
Fire Code Review Rates	\$	601.81	
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	60.00	
Mechanical Unit Fees	\$	76.00	
Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees	\$ \$	80.00	
Plan Review Fees	\$	198.09	
Plumbing Unit Fees	\$ \$ \$	931.68	
Recreational Vehicle Fees	\$	50.00	
Valuation Fees	_\$_	4,901.89	
	\$	7,724.77	
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH		CURRENT	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
Total Value of Permits This Month	\$	7,724.77	\$ 53,031.94
Total Valuation This Period	\$	569,844.80	\$ 6,412,935.61
TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR		CURRENT	SAME DATE LAST YEAR
Number of Permits		333	359
Permit Fees	\$	65,286.35	\$ 202,215.49
Construction Valuation	\$	4,675,900.35	\$ 18,326,280.57
Mobile Home Private Property Permits		12	21
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date		8	5
Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date	\$	1,149,244.19	905,119.73